*8235		G			Vo	mac	TEVENS NESS LAW PUBL	
	01 1		INDI	IDUAL GRANTOR	ory form		_Page_	2920
	Clyde W	Wagnon.		•••••••				
releases and o	nuitclaims to	Russe	ell C. Wa					······

real property	situated in	Klamat	, Gra h	ntee, all right, County, Ore	title and in	nterest in	and to the fo	llowing
					-goii, 10-wi			
	Plat 122	3 Brian	Acres Sub	division		1 .		
	Lot 6.				DICCA	. I J 60	oc 2, Lot	: 5,
•				-				
		(IF SPACE II	NSHEELCIENT	W 14 trans				
The true cons	ideration for t	his convours	NSUFFICIENT, CON	TINUE DESCRIPTIO	N ON REVER	SE SIDE)		
		nis conveyan	ce is \$	9 (Her	e comply	with the i	requirements	of ORS

	AA				••••••	••••••		
Dated this	23 day of	Octobe	r 19	95		••••••	••••••	
			r	25		••••••		
THIS INSTRUMENT V	WILL NOT ALLOW US	E OF THE PROPER	TY DESCRIBED IN T	9 5		••••••		
THIS INSTRUMENT V INSTRUMENT IN VIO BEFORE SIGNING OR	WILL NOT ALLOW US	E OF THE PROPER BLE LAND USE LAV	TY DESCRIBED IN THE SECOND	9 5 IIS				
This instrument v NSTRUMENT in vio Before signing or ITTLF to the proper	WILL NOT ALLOW US LATION OF APPLICAN ACCEPTING THIS IN	E OF THE PROPER BLE LAND USE LAV STRUMENT, THE PI	TY DESCRIBED IN TI VS AND REGULATION ERSON ACQUIRING F	95 IIS IS.				
THIS INSTRUMENT V INSTRUMENT IN VIO SEFORE SIGNING OR TITLE TO THE PROPEI PLANNING DEPARTA	WILL NOT ALLOW US LATION OF APPLICAN ACCEPTING THIS IN RTY SHOULD CHECK LEANT JY VEDUCK AS	E OF THE PROPER BLE LAND USE LAV STRUMENT, THE PI WITH THE APPROP	TY DESCRIBED IN TH VS AND REGULATION ERSON ACQUIRING F RIATE CITY OR COUN	25 IS EE TY				
THIS INSTRUMENT V NSTRUMENT IN VIO SEFORE SIGNING OR TITLE TO THE PROPEI PLANNING DEPARTA	Will Not Allow US Lation of Applicat Accepting This in RTY Should Check Hent to Verify Ap S Against Farming	e of the proper Ble Land Use Lav Strument, the pr With the Approp Proved Uses Ani 3 or Forest Pray	TY DESCRIBED IN TI VS AND REGULATION FRSON ACQUIRING F RIATE CITY OR COUND D TO DETERMINE A D TO DETERMINE A D TO DETERMINE AS	25 IS IS IS IS IS IS IS IS	le I	<u>2/20</u>	zreg	•••
THIS INSTRUMENT V INSTRUMENT IN VIO SEFORE SIGNING OR TITLE TO THE PROPEI PLANNING DEPARTA	Will Not Allow US Lation of Applicat Accepting This in RTY Should Check Hent to Verify Ap S Against Farming	E OF THE PROPER BLE LAND USE LAV STRUMENT, THE PR WITH THE APPROP PROVED USES ANI G OR FOREST PRAC TE OF OREC	TY DESCRIBED IN TI VS AND REGULATION ERSON ACQUIRING F RIATE CITY OR COUND TO DETERMINE A CTICES AS DEFINED	25 IIS IS IS IS IV IN IN	le 21	2 <i>~e</i>	gr e .]	
THIS INSTRUMENT IN INSTRUMENT IN VIO BEFORE SIGNING OR ITTLE TO THE PROPEI PLANNING DEPARTA	Will Not Allow US Lation of Applicat Accepting This in RTY Should Check Hent to Verify Ap S Against Farming	E OF THE PROPER BLE LAND USE LAV STRUMENT, THE PR WITH THE APPROP PROVED USES ANI G OR FOREST PRAC TE OF OREC	TY DESCRIBED IN TI VS AND REGULATION ERSON ACQUIRING F RIATE CITY OR COUND TO DETERMINE A CTICES AS DEFINED	25 IIS IS IS IS IV IN IN	le 21	2 <i>~e</i>	gr e .]	
THIS INSTRUMENT V INSTRUMENT IN VIO SEFORE SIGNING OR TITLE TO THE PROPEI PLANNING DEPARTA	Will Not Allow US Lation of Applicat Accepting This in RTY Should Check Hent to Verify Ap S Against Farming	E OF THE PROPER BLE LAND USE LAW STRUMENT, THE DA WITH THE APPROP PROVED USES ANI 3 OR FOREST PRA TE OF OR EC This instrum	TY DESCRIBED IN TI VS AND REGULATION FISON ACQUIRING F RIATE CITY OR COUN D TO DETERMINE A CTICES AS DEFINED GON, County of ment was acknown	25 IIS IS IS IS IV IN IN	L. J.	2 <i>/~e</i>)ss.	
THIS INSTRUMENT V NSTRUMENT IN VIO SEFORE SIGNING OR TITLE TO THE PROPEI PLANNING DEPARTA	Will Not Allow US Lation of Applicat Accepting This in RTY Should Check Hent to Verify Ap S Against Farming	E OF THE PROPER BLE LAND USE LAW STRUMENT, THE DE WITH THE APPROP PROVED USES ANI 3 OR FOREST PRAU TE OF OR EC This instrum CFFICIA	TY DESCRIBED IN TI YY DESCRIBED IN TI YS AND REGULATION RSON ACOURING F RIATE CITY OR COUN D TO DETERMINE A TICES AS DEFINED GON, County of ment was ackn Construction of the county of ment was ackn County of the county of the county of the county of the county of the county of the county of the county of the county of the	95 IIS IS IS IN IN IN IN IN IN IN IN IN IN IN IN IN	L. J.	2 <i>/~e</i>)ss.	
THIS INSTRUMENT V NSTRUMENT IN VIO SEFORE SIGNING OR TITLE TO THE PROPEI PLANNING DEPARTA	Will Not Allow US Lation of Applicat Accepting This in RTY Should Check Hent to Verify Ap S Against Farming	E OF THE PROPER BLE LAND USE LAW STRUMENT, THE APPROP PROVED USES ANI 3 OR FOREST PRAU TE OF OR EC This instrum OFFICIA PATRICIA NOTARY PUBI	TY DESCRIBED IN TH SY AND REGULATION ERSON ACQUIRING F RIATE CITY OR COUN D TO DETERMINE A CTICES AS DEFINED GON, County of ment was acknown HARMONN L SEAL HARMONN LC - OBFONN	95 IIS IS IS IN IN IN IN IN IN IN IN IN IN IN IN IN	L. J.	2 <i>/~e</i>)ss. Octobe)),
THIS INSTRUMENT V NSTRUMENT IN VIO SEFORE SIGNING OR TITLE TO THE PROPEI PLANNING DEPARTA	VILL NOT ALLOW US LATION OF APPLICAN ACCEPTING THIS IN RTY SHOULD CHECK VENT TO VERIFY AP S AGAINST FARMING STAT	E OF THE PROPER BLE LAND USE LAW STRUMENT, THE PI WITH THE APPROP PROVED USES ANI 3 OR FOREST PRAI TE OF OR EC This instrum OFFICIA PATRICIA NOTARY PUB COMMISSION BY COMMISSION ED	TY DESCRIBED IN TI VS AND REGULATION SAND REGULATION FISON ACQUINING F RIATE CITY OR COUND D TO GETERMINE A TOICES AS DEFINED GON, County of ment was acknown CSASSON L SEAL HARMON IC - OREGON NO. 020633 NO. 020633	95 IIS IS IS IS IN Of Owledged befor	er DJ	2)-e 23 / A) ss. BOctobe Motary Pu	۲, blic for
THIS INSTRUMENT V NSTRUMENT IN VIO BEFORE SIGNING OR TILE TO THE PROPE LANNING DEPARTIN JMTS ON LAWSUIT JRS 30.930.	VILL NOT ALLOW US LATION OF APPLICAL ACCEPTING THIS IN RTY SHOULD CHECK RENT TO VERIFY AP S AGAINST FARMING STAD	E OF THE PROPER BLE LAND USE LAW STRUMENT, THE APPROP PROVED USES ANI 3 OR FOREST PRAV TE OF OR EC This instrum OFFICIA PATRICIA NOTARY PUBI COMMISSION INY COMMISSION EEED	TY DESCRIBED IN TI YY DESCRIBED IN TI SY AND REGULATION ERSON ACQUIRING F RIATE CITY OR COUN D TO DETERMINE A CTICES AS DEFINED GON, County of ment was acknown HARMONN L SEAL HARMONN I C - OREGON I NO. 020633 MRS BEL 13, 1985 COUNTY OF COUNTY OF C	95 IIS IS IS IN IN IN IN IN IN IN IN IN IN IN IN IN	er DJ	2)-e 23 / A) ss. BOctobe Motary Pu	۵۲, blic for
HIS INSTRUMENT V NSTRUMENT IN VIO EFORE SIGNING OR TILE TO THE PROPE LANNING DEPARTIN IMITS ON LAWSUIT RS 30.930.	VILL NOT ALLOW US LATION OF APPLICAL ACCEPTING THIS IN RTY SHOULD CHECK HENT TO VERIFY AP S AGAINST FARMING STAT	E OF THE PROPER BLE LAND USE LAW STRUMENT, THE APPROP PROVED USES ANI 3 OR FOREST PRAU TE OF OR EC This instrum OFFICIA PATRICIA NOTARY PUBI COMMISSION BY COMMISSION DE EED	TY DESCRIBED IN TY SY AND REGULATION ERSON ACQUIRING F RIATE CITY OR COUNT TO DETERMINE AA CTICES AS DEFINED GON, County of ment was acknown HARMONN LIC - OREGON NO. 020633 PINES BEL 13, 1985 COUNTS BEL 14, 1985 COUNTS BEL 14,	95 IIS IS IS IS IN Of Owledged befor	Le D. J. Dre me on	2 <i>1~</i> 23) ss. 3Octobe Motary Pul Pec13.,	۵۲, blic for
HIS INSTRUMENT IN NSTRUMENT IN VIO EFORE SIGNING OR TILE TO THE PROPE LANNING DEPARTM IMITS ON LAWSUIT RS 30.930.	VILL NOT ALLOW US LATION OF APPLICAN ACCEPTING THIS IN RTY SHOULD CHECK VENT TO VERIFY AP S AGAINST FARMING STAT	E OF THE PROPER BLE LAND USE LAW STRUMENT, THE PI WITH THE APPROP PROVED USES ANI 3 OR FOREST PRAU TE OF OR EC This instrum CFFICIA PATRICIA NOTARY PUBLIC COMMISSION EN EEED	TY DESCRIBED IN TY SY AND REGULATION ERSON ACQUIRING F RIATE CITY OR COUNT TO DETERMINE AA CTICES AS DEFINED GON, County of ment was acknown HARMONN LIC - OREGON NO. 020633 PINES BEL 13, 1985 COUNTS BEL 14, 1985 COUNTS BEL 14,	95 IIS IS IS IS IN Of Owledged befor	Le D. J. Dre me on	2 <i>1~</i> 23) ss. 9. Octobe Motary Pu	۵۲, blic for
HIS INSTRUMENT IN NSTRUMENT IN VIO EFORE SIGNING OR TILE TO THE PROPE LANNING DEPARTM IMITS ON LAWSUIT RS 30.930.	WILL NOT ALLOW US LATION OF APPLICAL ACCEPTING THIS IN RTY SHOULD CHECK WENT TO VERIFY AP S AGAINST FARMING STAT	E OF THE PROPER BLE LAND USE LAW STRUMENT, THE PI WITH THE APPROP PROVED USES ANI 3 OR FOREST PRAU TE OF OR EC This instrum CFFICIA PATRICIA NOTARY PUBLIC COMMISSION EN EEED	TY DESCRIBED IN TY SY AND REGULATION ERSON ACQUIRING F RIATE CITY OR COUNT TO DETERMINE AA CTICES AS DEFINED GON, County of ment was acknown HARMONN LIC - OREGON NO. 020633 PINES BEL 13, 1985 COUNTS BEL 14, 1985 COUNTS BEL 14,	95 IIS IS IS IS IN Of Owledged befor	Dre me on	2) 23 25 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5) ss. 3Octobe Motary Pul Pec13.,	blic for 1996
HIS INSTRUMENT IN NSTRUMENT IN VIO EFORE SIGNING OR ITLE TO THE PROPE LANNING DEPARTM IMTS ON LAWSUIT IRS 30930. Lyde W. J Lussell C. 200 Sycame Linton Pai or	VILL NOT ALLOW US LATION OF APPLICAL ACCEPTING THIS IN RTY SHOULD CHECK HENT TO VERIFY AP S AGAINST FARMING STAT STAT UNIT CLAIM DI Wagnon Wagnon DIT CLAIM DI Nagnon DIT CLAIM DI Nagnon	E OF THE PROPER BLE LAND USE LAW STRUMENT, THE PI WITH THE APPROP PROVED USES ANI 3 OR FOREST PRAU TE OF OR EC This instrum CFFICIA PATRICIA NOTARY PUBLIC COMMISSION EN EED ORAN GRAN	TY DESCRIBED IN TY SY AND REGULATION ERSON ACQUIRING F RIATE CITY OR COUNT TO DETERMINE AA CTICES AS DEFINED GON, County of ment was acknown HARMONN LIC - OREGON NO. 020633 PINES BEL 13, 1985 COUNTS BEL 14, 1985 COUNTS BEL 14,	95 IIS IS IS IS IN Of Owledged befor	Dre me on	2 2 2 3 5 ATE OF (0 0 1 certi) ss. Octobe Notary Pu Pec. 13, OREGON, Klamath ty that the	blic for 1996.
HIS INSTRUMENT IN NSTRUMENT IN VIO EFORE SIGNING OR ITLE TO THE PROPE LANNING DEPARTM IMTS ON LAWSUIT IRS 30930. Lyde W. J Lussell C. 200 Sycame Linton Pai or	VILL NOT ALLOW US LATION OF APPLICAL ACCEPTING THIS IN RTY SHOULD CHECK HENT TO VERIFY AP S AGAINST FARMING STAT STAT UNIT CLAIM DI Wagnon Wagnon DIT CLAIM DI Nagnon DIT CLAIM DI Nagnon	E OF THE PROPER BLE LAND USE LAW STRUMENT, THE PI WITH THE APPROP PROVED USES ANI 3 OR FOREST PRAU TE OF OR EC This instrum CFFICIA PATRICIA NOTARY PUBLIC COMMISSION EN EED ORAN GRAN	TY DESCRIBED IN TY SY AND REGULATION ERSON ACQUIRING F RIATE CITY OR COUNT TO DETERMINE AA CTICES AS DEFINED GON, County of ment was acknown HARMONN LIC - OREGON NO. 020633 PINES BEL 13, 1985 COUNTS BEL 14, 1985 COUNTS BEL 14,	95 IIS IS IS IS IN Of Owledged befor	Dre me on State State STA Comment	2 2 s MTE OF (ounty of . I certin t was re	SS. Octobe Notary Pu Notary Pu	blic for 1996.
THIS INSTRUMENT IN NSTRUMENT IN VIO SEFORE SIGNING OR TILE TO THE PROPE LANNING DEPARTM IMITS ON LAWSUIT IRS 30.930. Clyde W. 1 Russell C 260 Sycamu Linton Fa.	VILL NOT ALLOW US LATION OF APPLICAL ACCEPTING THIS IN ACCEPTING THIS IN RTY SHOULD CHECK VENT TO VERIFY AP S AGAINST FARMING STAT BUILT CLAIM DI WAGNON WAGNON WAGNON CHE AVE, 11, NJ, O ANTEE'S ADDRESS, n to:	E OF THE PROPER BLE LAND USE LAW STRUMENT, THE PI WITH THE APPROP PROVED USES ANI 3 OR FOREST PRAU TE OF OR EC This instrum CFFICIA PATRICIA NOTARY PUBLIC COMMISSION EN EED ORAN GRAN	TY DESCRIBED IN TY SY AND REGULATION ERSON ACQUIRING F RIATE CITY OR COUNT TO DETERMINE AA CTICES AS DEFINED GON, County of ment was acknown HARMONN LIC - OREGON NO. 020633 PINES BEL 13, 1985 COUNTS BEL 14, 1985 COUNTS BEL 14,	95 IIS IS IS IS IN Of Owledged befor	Dre me on Sion expire STA C men 26t	2 2 2 2 2 3 5 MTE OF (0 0 0 1 certin t was re h day of	SS. OCLOBE Notary Pu Notary Pu Nec13, OREGON, Klamath fy that the ceived for r OCLOBE	blic for 1996. within a ecord o
HIS INSTRUMENT IN VIO INSTRUMENT IN VIO IEFORE SIGNING OR ITLE TO THE PROPE LANNING DEPARTM IMTS ON LAWSUIT IRS 30.930. Clyde W. Consection Fai Consection Fai Conse	WILL NOT ALLOW US LATION OF APPLICAL ACCEPTING THIS IN REVENT TO VERIFY AP S AGAINST FARMING STAT STAT STAT STAT US CUITCLAIM DI RUITCLAIM DI Wagnon Wagnon OFE AVE, NIS, NJ O NATE: ADDRESS, n to: Nagnon Bet Ave,	E OF THE PROPER BLE LAND USE LAW STRUMENT, THE APPROP PROVED USES ANI 3 OR FOREST PRAY CE OF OR EC This instrum OFFICIA PATRICIA NOTARY PUB COMMISSION MY COMMISSION EEED	TY DESCRIBED IN TY VS AND REGULATION RESON ACQUIRING F RIATE CITY OR COUNTING TO DETERMINE A SON, County of ment was acknown Construction of the source and SEAL HARMON LICE AN ECON DICE AND COUNTY OF MENT OF THE SECTOR OF THE SON, COUNTY OF THE CON, COUNTY OF THE CON COUNTY OF T	95 IIS IS IS IS IN Of Owledged befor	Dre me on State	2 2 2 2 2 3 5 MTE OF (0 0 1 certin t was re h day of :01	SS. S. S. S. S. S. Notary Pu, Notary Pu, Nec13, DREGON, Klamath fy that the ceived for r October Cock P M	blic for 1996. within a record c
HIS INSTRUMENT IN VIO NSTRUMENT IN VIO REFORE SIGNING OR TILE TO THE PROPE LANNING DEPARTM MITS ON LAWSUIT IRS 30.930. Clyde W. Consell C Consell C C Consell C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	WILL NOT ALLOW US LATION OF APPLICAL ACCEPTING THIS IN REVENT TO VERIFY AP S AGAINST FARMING STAT STAT STAT STAT US CUITCLAIM DI RUITCLAIM DI Wagnon Wagnon OFE AVE, NIS, NJ O NATE: ADDRESS, n to: Nagnon Bet Ave,	E OF THE PROPER BLE LAND USE LAW STRUMENT, THE APPROP PROVED USES ANI 3 OR FOREST PRAY CE OF OR EC This instrum OFFICIA PATRICIA NOTARY PUB COMMISSION MY COMMISSION EEED	P.C. , 19	P.5 IIS IS IS IS IS IS IS IS IS I	be 21. ane on bre me on fuller sion expire STA C men 26t at 2 in be	2 2 2 2 2 3 5 MTE OF (0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	SS. S. Octobe Notary Pu Notary Pu Notar	blic for 1996. within a record of
HIS INSTRUMENT V NSTRUMENT IN VIO HIEFORE SIGNING OR TILE TO THE PROPE LANNING DEPARTM MITS ON LAWSUIT IRS 30.930.	VILL NOT ALLOW US LATION OF APPLICAL ACCEPTING THIS IN ACCEPTING THIS IN RTY SHOULD CHECK MENT TO VERIFY AP S AGAINST FARMING STAT STAT STAT BUITCLAIM DI Wagnon Wagnon CICE AVE, Nagnon SATE: ADDRESS, n to: Nagnon Set AVE, DR 97492	E OF THE PROPER BLE LAND USE LAW STRUMENT, THE APPROP PROVED USES ANI 3 OR FOREST PRAY TE OF OR EC This instrum OFFICIA PATRICIA NOTARY PUB COMMISSION BY COMMISSION EN COMMISSION BY COMMISSION BY CO	P.C. , 19	P.5 HIS IS IS IS IS IS IS IS IS IS	be 21. ane on bre me on Stutture sion expire STA C men 26t at 2 in be page men	2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	oss. Oss. Octobe Notary Pu. Notary Pu.	blic for 1996. within a record of , 1 and rec , 1
HIS INSTRUMENT IN VIO INSTRUMENT IN VIO EFORE SIGNING OR ILE TO THE PROPE LANNING DEPARTM IMITS ON LAWSUIT RS 30,930. 21yde W. 1 2005 Sycamo 21yde W. 1 5897 Suns estfir, C	WILL NOT ALLOW US LATION OF APPLICAL ACCEPTING THIS IN REV SHOULD CHECK HENT TO VERIFY AP S AGAINST FARMING STAT STAT STAT STAT US CUITCLAIM DI Nagnon Wagnon DEC AVC. LLS. NJ O ANTRE'S ADORESS. N 10: NAGDON BEL AVC. DR 97492	E OF THE PROPER BLE LAND USE LAW STRUMENT, THE APPROP PROVED USES ANI 3 OR FOREST PRAY TE OF OR EC This instrum OFFICIA PATRICIA NOTARY PUB COMMISSION DI MY COMMISSION DI COMMISSION DI	P.C. , 19	P.5 IIS IS IS IS IS IS IS IS IS I	be 21. ane on bre me on Stutture sion expire STA C men 26t at 2 in be page men	2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	SS. S. S. OCLOBE Notary Pu Notary Pu Nec13, OREGON, Klamath fy that the ceived for r OCLOBER Clock P. M., volume No 9or as fe m/reception rds of said co	within record of management within record of management second of manage
HIS INSTRUMENT V NSTRUMENT IN VIO IEFORE SIGNING OR TILE TO THE PROPE LANNING DEPARTM IMTS ON LAWSUIT IRS 30,930. Clyde W. I Russell C. Co Sycams Cinton Pai Sinton Pai Ser recording retur Clyde W. V 6897 Suns estfir, C	WILL NOT ALLOW US LATION OF APPLICAL ACCEPTING THIS IN ACCEPTING THIS IN RTY SHOULD CHECK TENT TO VERIFY AP S AGAINST FARMING STAT STAT STAT STAT STAT STAT STAT STA	E OF THE PROPER BLE LAND USE LAW STRUMENT, THE APPROP PROVED USES ANI 3 OR FOREST PRAY TE OF OR EC This instrum OFFICIA PATRICIA NOTARY PUB COMMISSION BY COMMISSION D COMMISSION MY COMMISSION D COMMISSION AND COMMISSION COMMISSION AND COMMISSION AND COMMISSION	Ty DESCRIBED IN THE VIEW AND REGULATION SEAND REGULATION ERSON ACQUIRING F RIATE CITY OR COUNTING F RIATE CITY OR COUNTY OF TO FTERMINE AA TOTICES AS DEFINED FON, County of ment was ackn HARTAON LSEAL HARTAON LSEAL HARTAON LSEAL HARTAON LSEAL TOR TOR TEE	P.5 IIS IS IS IS IS IS IS IS IS I	bion expire STA 26t at 2 in bo page menu Reco	2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	SS. S. Octobe Notary Pu Notary Pu Nec. 13. OREGON, Klamath fy that the ceived for r October Clock P. M., volume No. 9. or as fe m/reception rds of said co s my hand	within a record of many second of many second of many second of many second many second ma
HIS INSTRUMENT IN VIO EFORE SIGNING OR ILE TO THE PROPE LANNING DEPARTM INTS ON LAWSUIT RS 30930. Clyde W. I Constant Constant Inton Pai Inton Pai Inton Pai Inton Pai Septimer recording return lyde W. I 6897 Sunse estfir, C II o change Is requil I o change Is requil I o change Is requil I o change Is requil	WILL NOT ALLOW US LATION OF APPLICAL ACCEPTING THIS IN ACCEPTING THIS IN RTY SHOULD CHECK TENT TO VERIFY AP S AGAINST FARMING STAT STAT STAT STAT STAT STAT STAT STA	E OF THE PROPER BLE LAND USE LAW STRUMENT, THE APPROP PROVED USES ANI 3 OR FOREST PRAY TE OF OR EC This instrum OFFICIA PATRICIA NOTARY PUB COMMISSION BY COMMISSION BY COMMISSION MY COMMISSION COMMISSION AND CANANA COMMISSION AND COMMISSION COMMISSION AND COMMISSION AND COMMI	P.C. , 19	P.5 IIS IS IS IS IS IS IS IS IS I	Dre me on Dre me on State STA C men 26t at 2 in ba page men Reco Court	2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	oss. Octobe Notary Pu Notary Pu Nec. 13, OREGON, Klamath ty that the ceived for r October Clock P. M., volume No. 9or as fe m/reception eds of said co s my hand d.	within a ecord of market within a ecord of market within a ecord of market No. 82 unty. and se
HIS INSTRUMENT IN NSTRUMENT IN VIO IEFORE SIGNING DEPARTM IMITS ON LAWSUIT INSTS ON LAWSUIT INST	WILL NOT ALLOW US LATION OF APPLICAL ACCEPTING THIS IN ACCEPTING THIS IN RY SHOULD CHECK HENT TO VERIFY AP S AGAINST FARMING STAT BY WAGNON WAGNON WAGNON DITCLAIM DI WAGNON WAGNON DITCLAIM DI WAGNON DITCLAIM DI WAGNON DITCLAIM DI NAGNON DITCLAIM DI WAGNON DITCLAIM DI NAGNON DITCLAIM DI NAGNON DITCLAIM DI NAGNON DITCLAIM STATUS NAGNON DITCLAIM	E OF THE PROPER BLE LAND USE LAW STRUMENT, THE APPROP PROVED USES ANI 3 OR FOREST PRAU TE OF OR ECT This instrum OFFICIA PATRICIA NOTARY PUBI COMMISSION BY COMMISSION BY COMMISSION BY COMMISSION COMMISSION BY COMMISSION COMMISSION BY COMMISSION COMMISSION BY COMMISSION COMMISSION BY COMMISSION COMMISSION BY COMMISSION COMMISSION BY COMMISSION COMMISSION BY COMMISSION COMMISSION BY COMMISSION COMMISSION COMMISSION BY COMMISSION COMMISSION COMMISSION BY COMMISSION COMISSION COMISSION COMMISSION COMMISSI	P.C. , 19	P.5 IIS IS IS IS IS IS IS IS IS I	Dre me on Dre me on State STA C men 26t at 2 in ba page men Reco Court	2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	SS. S. Octobe Notary Pu Notary Pu Nec. 13. OREGON, Klamath fy that the ceived for r October Clock P. M., volume No. 9. or as fe m/reception rds of said co s my hand	within a ecord c .1996. within a ecord c , 1 and rec , 1 , and rec , 1 , 2 , 1 , 2 , 1 , 2 , 3
HIS INSTRUMENT IN NSTRUMENT IN VIO IEFORE SIGNING OR IEFORE SIGNING OR ILE TO THE PROPE LANNING DEPARTM IMITS ON LAWSUIT RS 30930. Clyde W. J Clyde W.	WILL NOT ALLOW US LATION OF APPLICAL ACCEPTING THIS IN ACCEPTING THIS IN RTY SHOULD CHECK TENT TO VERIFY AP S AGAINST FARMING STAT STAT STAT STAT STAT STAT STAT STA	E OF THE PROPER BLE LAND USE LAW STRUMENT, THE APPROP PROVED USES ANI 3 OR FOREST PRAU TE OF OR ECT This instrum OFFICIA PATRICIA NOTARY PUBI COMMISSION BY COMMISSION BY COMMISSION BY COMMISSION COMMISSION BY COMMISSION COMMISSION BY COMMISSION COMMISSION BY COMMISSION COMMISSION BY COMMISSION COMMISSION BY COMMISSION COMMISSION BY COMMISSION COMMISSION BY COMMISSION COMMISSION BY COMMISSION COMMISSION COMMISSION BY COMMISSION COMMISSION COMMISSION BY COMMISSION COMISSION COMISSION COMMISSION COMMISSI	P.C. , 19	PS IIS IS IS IS IS IS IS IS IS	Dre me on Dre me on Statute sion expire STA C men 26t at 2 in bo page men Reco Coun B	2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	oss. Octobe Notary Pu Notary Pu Nec. 13, OREGON, Klamath ty that the ceived for r October Clock P. M., volume No. 9or as fe m/reception eds of said co s my hand d.	within is ecord co .1996. within is record co , 1 and record co , 1 , and record No. 82: unty. and se a Co Cl